burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg Germany www.burster.com
Talstr. 1-5 . Gernsbach 76593 . Phone +49-7224-6450 info@burster.com
Technical changes reserved. All data sheets at www.burster.com
高精度扭矩传感器
为非旋转测试而研制
型号：8625系列
Appli应用
This high precision torque sensor is designed for both static

DigiVision 基本版
仅用作设置和分析
订货号 8625-P001
DigiVision 标准版
可用作设置和数据分析;可同时监控16个通道；测量速度
400 个测量值/每秒 订货号 8625-P100
DigiVision 专业版
可用作设置和数据分析;可同时监控32个通道；测量速度
1200 个测量值/每秒 订货号 8625-P200
USB测量（选购）
► Numerical & graphical display and measurement of the
physical torque value
► Practical start and stop trigger functions
► 4 limits can be configured for each measurement channel
► MIN/MAX value acquisition
► Automatic scaling
► Measurement reports can be saved as Excel or PDF file
► Archive viewer for displaying sets of curves
► Full version allows multichannel measurements, even with
different sensors (e.g. 9206, 8661)
86
25
 可用于启动去皮（清零）功能，值存储在传
感器中
 用于平均和过滤的配置选项，值存储在传感
器中
 直观的用户界面
 自动传感器识别
 传感器校准数据读取
 测量扭矩值的图形和数值显示
 实用的启动和停止触发功能
 可以为每个测量通道配置4个限值
 最大值和最小值的获取
 自动缩放显示范围
 测量报告可以保存为Excel或PDF文件
 存档查看器用于显示曲线集
 标准版以上允许多通道测量，即使使用不
同的传感器（例如9206,8661）
波司特精密仪器（上海）有限公司 销售热线：021-52048101,32517039
地址：上海市静安区武定路327号1号楼1604室 邮箱：info@bursterchina.com
burster praezisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg Germany www.burster.com
Talstr. 1-5 . Gernsbach 76593 . Phone +49-7224-6450 info@burster.com
Technical changes reserved. All data sheets at www.burster.com
8625CN - 4
技术参数
型号 量程范围 非线性度
[% F.S.]
滞后性
[% F.S.]
灵敏度
公差范围
[% F.S.]
灵敏
度
[mV/V]
最大
轴向受力
[N]
最大
径向受力
[N]
弹簧
常数
[Nm/rad]
测量端惯量
[10-6 kg*m2]
重量
[g]
8625-4010-VXXXXX ± 0.01 Nm 0.15 0.15 0.2 0.25 50 1 5 0.022 150
8625-4020-VXXXXX ± 0.02 Nm 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.25 50 1 8 0.026 150
8625-4050-VXXXXX ± 0.05 Nm 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.5 50 1 10 0.059 150
8625-4100-VXXXXX ± 0.1 Nm 0.05 0.1 0.1 0.5 50 1 18 0.749 180
8625-4200-VXXXXX ± 0.2 Nm 0.05 0.1 0.1 0.5 50 1.5 41 0.812 180